
Vertiv Energy Private Limited

Plot No C-20, Road No 19

Wagle Industrial Estate

Thane (W)

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023

Emp Code 30857 Emp Name Rakesh Bhagwan Gaikwad

Department Service Operations (COGS)Hourly Cost Center 2251 PF No. MH/39868/20803

Location Pune Designation Engineer - Service Operations ESI No.

Date of Birth 09-03-1994 Bank A/c No 147501524632 Pan No. DKRPG7019H

Date of Joining 27-09-2021 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 101565921387

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

House rent Allowance

Late Sitting Allowance

Adjustment Allowance

17,167.00

8,584.00

6,300.00

14,168.00

34,334.00

17,168.00

11,200.00

28,336.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

2,060.00

200.00

4,120.00

400.00

Total Earnings 46,219.00 91,038.00 Total Deductions 2,260.00 4,520.00

Net Pay : Rs. 43,959.00

In Words Rupees Forty Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Nine Only.

Bank Name Branch Description

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days OT Hours Night Shift Days Comp Off Days

31.0 0.0 31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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