

Vertiv Energy Private Limited

Plot No C-20, Road No 19 Wagle Industrial Estate Thane (W)

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023

Emp Code	30857	Emp Name	Rakesh Bhagwan Gaikwad			
Department	Service Operations (COGS)Hourly	Cost Center	2251	PF No.	MH/39868/20803	
Location	Pune	Designation	Engineer - Service Operations	ESI No.		
Date of Birth	09-03-1994	Bank A/c No	147501524632	Pan No.	DKRPG7019H	
Date of Joining	27-09-2021	Gender	M	EPS No.		
UAN	101565921387					

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	17,167.00	34,334.00	Provident Fund	2,060.00	4,120.00
House rent Allowance	8,584.00	17,168.00	Professional Tax	200.00	400.00
Late Sitting Allowance	6,300.00	11,200.00			
Adjustment Allowance	14,168.00	28,336.00			
Total Earnings	46,219.00	91,038.00	Total Deductions	2,260.00	4,520.00

Net Pay: Rs. 43,959.00

In Words Rupees Forty Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Nine Only.

Bank Name	Branch Description		

Atten Day	Arr Paid Days	Days in Month	LOP Days	OT Hours	Night Shift Days	Comp Off Days
31.0	0.0	31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0